
Alston Reggie Teacher reggie.alston@pgcps.org 

Anderson - Place Natalie Teacher  natali.andersonplace@pgcps.org 

Austin Alice Teacher alicefeasteraa@gmail.com 

Banks Gaye Teacher gaye.banks@pgcps.org 

Baucum Alisha Program Aide lisa.baucum@pgcps.org 

Butler Shannon Educational Specialist Shannon.butler@pgcps.org 

Green Dahlia Teacher dahlia.green@pgcps.org 

Hawkins LaTreese Data Specialist Latreese.hawkins@pgcps.org 

Hendricks Aliaya Site Coordinator hendricks.aliayad@gmail.com 

Johnson Jada Program Aide jdj6124@yahoo.com 

Jones Leslie Program Aide leslie3.jones@pgcps.org 

Miller Karen L. Teacher geminiklm@verizon.net 

Penn Yolanda Teacher yolanda.penn@pgcps.org 

Sumpter Tarah Teacher tarah.hay@pgcps.org 

Tidwell Teri Program Aide teri.tidwell@pgcps.org 

Wood Noah Teacher noah.wood@pgcps.org 
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